
EuroHockey Indoor Junior Championship (W) 2015
23 - 25 Jan 2015

Prague (CZE)

Appointment Sheet - 23 January 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 23 Jan 2015 10:00 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Poland White Black Black Royal Blue
Turkey Red White Red Green
Umpires ILLANES Melina (ARG) ALEINIKOVIENE Liudmila (BLR)

Reserve Umpire SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAPOUCHOVA Renata (CZE) RAKOVA Magdalena (CZE)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 23 Jan 2015 11:10 Pool C, Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Belarus Red Red Red Orange

Switzerland Black Black Black Blue
Umpires EISMAYER Violeta (AUT) MEISTER Michelle (GER)

Reserve Umpire KUBIAK Patrycja (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAPOUCHOVA Renata (CZE) POLCAROVA Zuzana (CZE)

Technical Officer MENTING Hanneke (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 23 Jan 2015 12:20 Pool B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Czech Republic Blue White Blue Green

Austria Red White Red Yellow
Umpires STRAPKOVA Zuzana (SVK) ESKINA Elena (RUS)

Reserve Umpire ALEINIKOVIENE Liudmila (BLR)
Scoring/Timing Judges NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN) RAKOVA Magdalena (CZE)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 23 Jan 2015 13:30 Pool B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Russia Red Red Red Yellow

Slovakia Navy White Navy White
Umpires LACK Stefanie (SUI) OZTURK Esin (TUR)

Reserve Umpire ILLANES Melina (ARG)
Scoring/Timing Judges MENTING Hanneke (NED) POLCAROVA Zuzana (CZE)

Technical Officer NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)

Tournament Director
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)
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EuroHockey Indoor Junior Championship (W) 2015
23 - 25 Jan 2015

Prague (CZE)

Appointment Sheet - 23 January 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 23 Jan 2015 15:30 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Turkey White Red White Green

Switzerland Black Black Black Yellow
Umpires SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE) ESKINA Elena (RUS)

Reserve Umpire MEISTER Michelle (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAPOUCHOVA Renata (CZE) RAKOVA Magdalena (CZE)

Technical Officer MENTING Hanneke (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 23 Jan 2015 16:40 Pool A

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Belarus White Red Red Orange
Poland Red Black Black Royal Blue
Umpires OZTURK Esin (TUR) EISMAYER Violeta (AUT)

Reserve Umpire LACK Stefanie (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges POLCAROVA Zuzana (CZE) NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 23 Jan 2015 17:50 Pool B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Austria Red White Red Yellow

Slovakia Navy White Navy White
Umpires KUBIAK Patrycja (POL) MEISTER Michelle (GER)

Reserve Umpire ESKINA Elena (RUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges CAPOUCHOVA Renata (CZE) POLCAROVA Zuzana (CZE)

Technical Officer NIELSEN Janne Camilla (DEN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 23 Jan 2015 19:00 Pool B

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Russia Blue Blue Blue Yellow

Czech Republic White Red Red Green
Umpires ILLANES Melina (ARG) ALEINIKOVIENE Liudmila (BLR)

Reserve Umpire STRAPKOVA Zuzana (SVK)
Scoring/Timing Judges MENTING Hanneke (NED) RAKOVA Magdalena (CZE)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)
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Tournament Director
FUERST Elisabeth (AUT)
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